
Prayag Ghat -  Bathinda Kumbh Mela Special Fare Special/04509X - Exp - NR 
PYG/Prayag Ghat Terminus to BTI/Bathinda Junction 

21h 0m - 997 km - 19 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PYG Prayag Ghat Terminus 22:30 0 1 0 45 NR
2 UCR Unchahar Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 81 56 107 NR
3 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 01:01 01:03 2m 0 2 119 35 112 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 03:15 03:35 20m 0 2 197 61 124 NR
5 HRI Hardoi 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 298 53 141 NR
6 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 361 64 155 NR
7 BE Bareilly Junction 07:36 07:38 2m 0 2 432 56 169 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 522 63 193 NR
9 LRJ Laksar Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 662 43 257 NR
10 RK Roorkee 12:05 12:07 2m 0 2 680 39 269 NR
11 SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 715 60 275 NR
12 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 13:35 13:37 2m 0 2 745 58 274 NR
13 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 796 56 273 NR
14 RPJ Rajpura Junction 15:05 15:07 2m 0 2 824 66 269 NR
15 PTA Patiala 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 849 59 252 NR
16 NBA Nabha 15:58 16:00 2m 0 2 875 54 248 NR
17 DUI Dhuri Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 902 37 241 NR
18 BNN Barnala 17:25 17:27 2m 0 2 933 28 229 NR
19 TAPA Tapa 18:08 18:10 2m 0 2 952 34 222 NR
20 PUL Rampura Phul 18:33 18:35 2m 0 2 965 35 232 NR
21 BTI Bathinda Junction 19:30 0 2 997 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (13:17)

May 03 2024 (13:17)

1

1


